

report_export

Searching PW 2606 for 2025

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20278352	PW 2606	03-11-2024	10-18-2024	04-16-2025	180	Pms	Monthly	21,158.80	21,158.80	180
20367910	PW 2606	04-17-2025	04-18-2025	04-21-2025	3	Channel	Web	679.00	21,837.80	183
20374355	PW 2606	05-11-2025	05-16-2025	05-19-2025	3	Channel	Web	1,054.00	22,891.80	186
20370192	PW 2606	04-26-2025	05-22-2025	05-26-2025	4	Channel	Web	1,705.00	24,596.80	190
20358803	PW 2606	03-16-2025	05-29-2025	06-02-2025	4	Channel	Group IP	2,048.00	26,644.80	194
20340855	PW 2606	12-04-2024	06-07-2025	06-13-2025	6	Channel	Web	3,061.70	29,706.50	200
20362117	PW 2606	03-26-2025	06-13-2025	06-16-2025	3	Channel	Web	1,777.00	31,483.50	203
20375514	PW 2606	05-16-2025	06-16-2025	06-20-2025	4	Channel	Group IP	2,287.00	33,770.50	207
20364543	PW 2606	04-03-2025	06-20-2025	06-24-2025	4	Channel	Group IP	2,116.80	35,887.30	211
20386535	PW 2606	06-17-2025	06-25-2025	06-29-2025	4	Channel	Airbnb	2,449.34	38,336.64	215
20374848	PW 2606	05-13-2025	06-29-2025	07-06-2025	7	Channel	Web	4,517.00	42,853.64	222
20381068	PW 2606	06-03-2025	07-09-2025	07-13-2025	4	Channel	Web	1,922.75	44,776.39	226
20384297	PW 2606	06-11-2025	07-13-2025	07-20-2025	7	Channel	Web	3,353.00	48,129.39	233
20351937	PW 2606	02-20-2025	07-23-2025	07-27-2025	4	Channel	Web	2,484.00	50,613.39	237
20321426	PW 2606	08-02-2024	07-27-2025	08-02-2025	6	Channel	Web	2,920.00	53,533.39	243
20401635	PW 2606	08-02-2025	08-02-2025	08-06-2025	4	Pms	Call Center	1,424.00	54,957.39	247
20369956	PW 2606	04-25-2025	08-08-2025	08-13-2025	5	Channel	Web	1,630.00	56,587.39	252
20404876	PW 2606	08-18-2025	08-28-2025	09-01-2025	4	Channel	Web	1,182.60	57,769.99	256
20329578	PW 2606	09-09-2024	09-02-2025	10-02-2025	30	Pms	Monthly	4,523.40	62,293.39	286
20411806	PW 2606	09-21-2025	10-03-2025	10-06-2025	3	Channel	Web	710.10	63,003.49	289
20407189	PW 2606	08-29-2025	10-07-2025	10-12-2025	5	Channel	Web	1,544.00	64,547.49	294
20414014	PW 2606	10-06-2025	10-13-2025	10-18-2025	5	Channel	Web	1,186.00	65,733.49	299